
                EVENTS CALENDAR 2022-23                                  

 
Saturday 10th September 2022 
Teachers Training Day 
 
Saturday 17th September 2022 
First day of the school year 
 
Sunday 23rd October 2022 
OXI Day Yiorti 

 
Monday 24th October- Saturday 29st October 2022 
Closed for Half Term 
 
Sunday 11th December 2022 
Christmas Yiorti 
 
Monday 19th December 2022- Friday 6th January 2023 
Christmas Holidays 
 
Saturday 21st January 2023 
Parents’ meeting 
 
Monday 20th February – Saturday 25th February 2023 
Closed for Half Term 
 
Sunday 26th March 2023 

School Yiorti 25
th March&1

st April 
 
Monday 3rd April – Monday 17th April 2023 
Easter Holidays 
 
Monday 29th May – Saturday 3rd June 2023 
Closed for Half Term 
 
Saturday 24th June 2023 
Parents Meeting 
 
Saturday 8th July 2023 
Last Day of School/End of year BBQ 


